


Località
Villes
Oristano - via Vittorio Emanuele: trasferimento km 5,0
SANTA GIUSTA - SP 49 - Km zero 0,0 184,7 11 : 00 11 : 00 11 : 00

Arborea Corso Roma 11,1 11,1 173,6 11 : 17 11 : 16 11 : 15

Svolta a sinistra Strada 3 Est 6,1 17,2 167,5 11 : 27 11 : 25 11 : 24

Terralba - circonvallazione SP 92 4,2 21,4 163,3 11 : 33 11 : 32 11 : 30

Terralba - svincolo SS 126 2,1 23,5 161,2 11 : 37 11 : 35 11 : 33

San Nicolò d'Arcidiano SS 126 - Viale Repubblica 1,9 25,4 159,3 11 : 40 11 : 38 11 : 36

Svincolo a sinistra SP 64 6,3 31,7 153,0 11 : 50 11 : 47 11 : 45

Pabillonis Via Roma, Via Cagliari, SP 63 8,7 40,4 144,3 12 : 03 12 : 00 11 : 57

S. Gavino Monreale Via Rinascita, Via Roma, SP 61 7,8 48,2 136,5 12 : 16 12 : 12 12 : 08

Cavalcavia e svincolo SS 196 SP 61 9,0 57,2 127,5 12 : 30 12 : 25 12 : 21

Villacidro - rotatoria Via Gonnosfadiga 1,5 58,7 126,0 12 : 32 12 : 28 12 : 23

Svincolo - innesto SS 196 SS 196 3,4 62,1 122,6 12 : 38 12 : 33 12 : 28

Gonnosfadiga Via Nazionale SS 196 6,1 68,2 116,5 12 : 47 12 : 42 12 : 37

Guspini Via Roma, Via Matteotti, SS 126 5,9 74,1 110,6 12 : 57 12 : 51 12 : 45

Passo Genna e Frongia - GPM SS 126 4,6 78,7 106,0 13 : 04 12 : 58 12 : 52

Arbus Via Fratellanza Operaia, SS 126 1,9 80,6 104,1 13 : 07 13 : 00 12 : 55

Fluminimaggiore Via Vittorio Emanuele 21,7 102,3 82,4 13 : 41 13 : 33 13 : 26

Passo Genna e Bogai - GPM SS 126 13,1 115,4 69,3 14 : 02 13 : 53 13 : 44

Ponte Lago Corsi SS 126 8,1 123,5 61,2 14 : 15 14 : 05 13 : 56

1,8 125,3 59,4 14 : 17 14 : 07 13 : 59

Innesto SP 86 SP 86 4,7 130,0 54,7 14 : 25 14 : 15 14 : 05

Villamassargia - rotatoria SP 2 6,8 136,8 47,9 14 : 36 14 : 25 14 : 15

Rotatoria - incrocio con SS 293 SP 2 15,2 152,0 32,7 15 : 00 14 : 48 14 : 37

Svincolo per Dorsale Consortile SP 2 13,7 165,7 19,0 15 : 21 15 : 08 14 : 56

Svincolo a destra - innesto SS 130 SS 130 6,2 171,9 12,8 15 : 31 15 : 17 15 : 05

5,5 177,4 7,3 15 : 40 15 : 26 15 : 13

CAGLIARI: ARRIVO Viale Armando Diaz 7,3 184,7 0,0 15 : 51 15 : 37 15 : 23

40,0 42,0
10:50

Cagliari: uscita SS 130, Viale Elmas, Viale Sant'Avendrace, Viale Trieste, 
Via Roma, Viale Armando Diaz

Iglesias: SS 126, Via Sant'Antonio, Via Eleonora d'Arborea, Via Gramsci, 
Via Garibaldi, Via San Salvatore, Corso Colombo

Parz. Perc. Da Ora di passaggio
Part. Parc. A perc. 38,0
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